
1st 1.931 1ST 12 13TH 56

2nd 1.962 2ND 22 14th 59

3rd 2.408 3RD 26 15th 60

4th 2.440 4TH 31 16th 60

5th 2.514 5TH 40 17th 62

6TH 43 18th 68

7TH 46 19th 73

1st 382 8TH 46 20th 81

2nd 382 9TH 48

3rd 380 10TH 49

4th 380 11th 49 Number of IBS shooters for 2-gun points:

5th 378 12th 54 32

2 gun IBS

overall

placing

101 Brandon Carico Y 2.686 3.394 3.040 18 192 181 373 9 7 15 6 21 18 60 16 0

102  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

103 Scott Cochran Y 3.462 3.057 3.260 24 189 183 372 13 4 28 13 15 12 68 18 0

104 Carl Davis Y DQ 5.804 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ 33 DQ DQ DQ 0

105  N R DQ 2.675 DQ DQ DQ 182 DQ DQ 2 DQ DQ 6 15 DQ DQ 0

106 Mike Moses Y 2.866 2.878 2.872 15 187 193 380 4 7 17 17 10 2 46 8 0

107  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

108 Donna Matthews Y F 2.521 2.359 2.440 4 180 192 372 11 2 12 25 3 3 43 6 0

109 Seth Wooten Y 2.114 1.810 1.962 2 189 188 377 7 6 5 9 1 7 22 2 4

110 Andrew Davis Y 2.319 2.909 2.614 8 184 187 371 14 6 9 19 12 9 49 10 0

111 Jerry Stroup Y 2.540 3.721 3.130 21 DQ 180 DQ DQ 3 13 DQ 28 19 DQ DQ 0

112  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

113  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

201 Tom Esser Y 2.907 3.835 3.371 26 190 DQ DQ DQ 7 21 7 29 DQ DQ DQ 0

202  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

Andrew Davis

Tom Dunn

Seth Wooten

Glenn Hiett

Mike Wilson

Scotty Powell

Donna Matthews

Ethan Henry

Joel Danzig

Gary Smith

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

Justin  Bryson

Mike Moses

Darrell Jones

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5
Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

Two Gun Overall Results

10/28/2018

TWO GUN GROUP AGG

Roy Hunter

Justin Watts

Darrel Dacus

Brandon Carico

Bart Sauter

Chris Nichols

Seth Wooten

Mike Wilson

Donna Matthews

Glenn Hiett

Chris Nichols

Glenn Hiett

Mike Wilson

Mike Moses

Scotty Powell

Scott Cochran

Chris Nichols

TWO GUN SCORE AGG

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR



2 gun IBS

overall

placing

LG 

group 

rank

LG 

score 

rankIBSCompetitor

 2-GUN    

SOY     

POINTS

HG 

group 

rank

HG 

score 

rank

LG 

GROUP

HG 

GROUP

2 gun 

Group 

AGG

Score 

AGG

LG 

score

2 gun 

Group 

RANK

HG 

score

2 gun 

Score 

RANK

 Total     X-

count 

LG+HG

overall 

pts

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

203 Roy Hunter Y 2.569 2.966 2.768 11 192 176 368 16 6 14 5 13 24 56 13 0

204 Joel Danzig Y 2.981 3.384 3.182 22 189 183 372 12 5 27 12 20 14 73 19 0

205 Gary Smith Y R 2.028 4.227 3.127 20 187 151 338 27 3 4 16 32 29 81 20 0

206 Ethan Henry Y R 2.421 2.679 2.550 6 184 182 366 20 5 11 20 7 16 54 12 0

207 Darrel Dacus Y 2.879 2.797 2.838 12 182 185 367 18 4 19 22 9 10 60 15 0

208 Scotty Powell Y 2.327 3.017 2.672 10 189 189 378 5 5 10 11 14 5 40 5 1

209  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

210 Chris Nichols Y 1.938 1.924 1.931 1 189 193 382 1 3 1 8 2 1 12 1 5

211 Blake Wilson Y R 2.979 3.856 3.418 27 176 172 348 24 1 26 27 30 27 110 28 0

212 Al Benarroch Y R 4.925 3.549 4.237 31 165 182 347 25 6 31 30 25 17 103 27 0

213 Mike Wilson Y 2.234 2.582 2.408 3 188 192 380 3 13 8 14 5 4 31 4 2

301 David Chase Y R 2.898 3.680 3.289 25 188 179 367 19 3 20 15 27 23 85 21 0

302 Thomas Kozar Y R 3.617 3.299 3.458 28 178 183 361 22 1 29 26 18 13 86 23 0

303 Justin  Bryson Y 2.690 2.516 2.603 7 186 188 374 8 5 16 18 4 8 46 7 0

304 David Matthews Y 2.947 2.886 2.916 17 171 175 346 26 1 23 28 11 25 87 24 0

305 Bart Sauter Y 2.152 3.530 2.841 13 189 179 368 17 3 6 10 24 22 62 17 0

306 Tom Dunn Y R 1.982 3.250 2.616 9 193 175 368 15 6 3 3 17 26 49 11 0

307 Lowell Yawn Y R 4.371 3.421 3.896 30 168 DQ DQ DQ 2 30 29 22 DQ DQ DQ 0

308 Terri Balding Y 2.971 2.730 2.850 14 181 140 321 28 5 24 24 8 30 86 22 0

309 Larry Malinoski Y R 2.912 4.171 3.541 29 182 180 362 21 2 22 23 31 20 96 25 0

310 Darrell Jones Y 2.170 3.578 2.874 16 193 185 378 6 6 7 4 26 11 48 9 0

311 Justin Watts Y 2.879 3.373 3.126 19 194 179 373 10 6 18 1 19 21 59 14 0

312 Ray Lowman Y 2.971 3.518 3.245 23 183 168 351 23 2 25 21 23 28 97 26 0

313 Glenn Hiett Y R 1.946 3.082 2.514 5 193 189 382 2 11 2 2 16 6 26 3 3

401  N DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0



1ST 194 1ST 1.938 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 1.946 2ND
3RD 193 3rd 1.982 3RD
4TH 193 4th 2.028 4TH
5TH 192 5th 2.114 5TH
6TH 192 6th 2.152 6TH
7TH 190 7th 2.170 7TH
8TH 189 8th 2.234 8TH
9TH 189 9th 2.319 9TH

10TH 189 10th 2.327 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 0.880 4 1ST 0.88 13th
2ND 50 0.906 0 2nd 0.906
3RD 50 1.188 4 3rd 1.188 32

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 50 2 1.632 47 1 3.273 47 1 2.941 48 2 2.899 192 6 6 2.686 15 21 11 0 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 46 4.426 47 3.271 49 1 2.485 47 1 3.666 189 13 2 3.462 28 41 22 0

4 Y 104 DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

5 N 105 R DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

6 Y 106 45 2.434 49 1 2.998 49 2 3.621 44 2.409 187 17 3 2.866 17 34 17 0

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 F 48 1.742 40 2.726 45 1 2.807 47 2.810 180 25 1 2.521 12 37 19 0

9 Y 109 48 1 3.311 50 3 1.551 44 1.725 47 2 1.868 189 9 6 2.114 5 14 5 0 1 1

10 Y 110 50 2 2.160 49 2 2.403 43 1.559 42 3.152 184 19 4 2.319 9 28 13 0 0

11 Y 111 DQ 47 2.487 47 2.107 40 3.025 DQ DQ 0 2.540 13 DQ DQ 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 201 48 2 2.360 50 3 2.820 48 1 3.537 44 2.909 190 7 6 2.907 21 28 14 0 0

15 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 203 49 2 2.302 49 2 3.089 46 2.928 48 1.956 192 5 4 2.569 14 19 7 1 1

17 Y 204 49 1 3.030 49 2 2.301 44 3.781 47 2.810 189 12 3 2.981 27 39 20 0

18 Y 205 R 47 1.340 45 2.960 46 2.201 49 2 1.609 187 16 2 2.028 4 20 9 2 2

19 Y 206 R 42 2.093 46 3.151 50 3 1.494 46 1 2.947 184 20 4 2.421 11 31 15 0

20 Y 207 48 1 2.046 46 1 4.505 40 2.094 48 2 2.871 182 22 4 2.879 19 41 21 0

21 Y 208 48 1 2.370 45 1.873 48 1 2.484 48 1 2.580 189 11 3 2.327 10 21 10 0 0

4
6
9

11
14
16
19
19
20
21
21
22
28

Joel Danzig

Gary Smith

Ethan Henry

Darrel Dacus

Scotty Powell

 

Competitor

Tom Esser

 

Roy Hunter

 

Donna Matthews

Seth Wooten

Andrew Davis

Jerry Stroup 

 

Scott Cochran

Carl Davis

 

Mike Moses

Brandon Carico

 

Andrew Davis Gary Smith
Scotty Powell

Brandon Carico
Mike Wilson

Andrew Davis

Number of LG IBS shooters:  

Seth Wooten
Bart Sauter

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

10/28/2018

LIGHT GUN RESULTS

Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

Justin Watts
Glenn Hiett

LIGHT GUN SCORE AGG

Tom Dunn

Chris Nichols
Glenn Hiett
Tom Dunn

LIGHT GUN OVERALLLIGHT GUN GROUP AGG

LG TARGET 3

Mike Wilson

Darrell Jones
Roy Hunter

Brandon Carico
Tom Esser

Chris Nichols

50
50
50

Tom Dunn
Chris Nichols
Glenn Hiett

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP

Seth Wooten
Bart Sauter

Scotty Powell

Gary Smith

Darrell Jones

Tom Dunn
Chris Nichols
Glenn Hiett

LIGHT GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY Points

Glenn Hiett
Tom Dunn

Chris Nichols
Darrell Jones
Seth Wooten

LG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

Bart Sauter
Roy Hunter
Justin Watts

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group TotalCompetitor

Brandon Carico

LG TARGET 3 OVERALL 

PLACE

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

RELAY- 

BENCH

SOY PointsLG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANK

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

LG TARGET 1 LG TARGET 2

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 Y 210 43 2.461 50 2 1.431 46 2.954 50 0.906 189 8 2 1.938 1 9 3 0 5 5

24 Y 211 R 41 2.843 42 2.821 46 3.614 47 1 2.639 176 27 1 2.979 26 53 27 0

25 Y 212 R 27 11.131 43 1.968 48 3 2.456 47 1 4.144 165 30 4 4.925 31 61 30 0

26 Y 213 43 2.667 47 1 2.235 50 4 1.462 48 1 2.570 188 14 6 2.234 8 22 12 0 0

27 Y 301 R 49 1 2.161 46 1 2.689 49 1 3.372 44 3.369 188 15 3 2.898 20 35 18 0

28 Y 302 R 50 1 1.618 44 3.522 46 4.948 38 4.381 178 26 1 3.617 29 55 28 0

29 Y 303 45 2.898 49 2.943 46 2.214 46 2.703 186 18 0 2.690 16 34 16 0

30 Y 304 45 3.708 42 3.458 48 1.726 36 2.894 171 28 0 2.947 23 51 26 0

31 Y 305 49 1 1.307 46 1 2.041 44 3.244 50 1 2.017 189 10 3 2.152 6 16 6 0 0 0

32 Y 306 R 50 4 0.880 50 1 1.318 48 3.656 45 2.075 193 3 5 1.982 3 6 2 3 3 6

33 Y 307 R 40 4.586 44 4.037 40 4.294 44 4.565 168 29 0 4.371 30 59 29 0

34 Y 308 43 1.808 44 2.256 46 3.970 48 2 3.849 181 24 2 2.971 24 48 25 0

35 Y 309 R 44 3.041 43 1 3.250 50 2.394 45 1 2.962 182 23 2 2.912 22 45 23 0

36 Y 310 47 1 2.376 48 2 2.245 50 1.844 48 2.213 193 4 3 2.170 7 11 4 2 0 2

37 Y 311 49 1 3.461 49 1 2.889 48 2 2.197 48 1 2.968 194 1 5 2.879 18 19 8 5 5

38 Y 312 42 3.698 48 1 3.045 49 1 2.779 44 2.362 183 21 2 2.971 25 46 24 0

39 Y 313 R 43 3.041 50 4 1.188 50 3 1.702 50 2 1.854 193 2 9 1.946 2 4 1 4 4 8

40 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Tom Dunn

Lowell Yawn

Terri Balding

Larry Malinoski

Darrell Jones

David Chase

Thomas Kozar

Justin  Bryson

David Matthews

Bart Sauter

Justin Watts

Ray Lowman

Glenn Hiett

 

 

Chris Nichols

Blake Wilson

Al Benarroch

Mike Wilson



1ST 193 1ST 1.810 1ST
2ND 193 2nd 1.924 2ND
3RD 192 3rd 2.359 3RD
4TH 192 4th 2.516 4TH
5TH 189 5th 2.582 5TH
6TH 189 6th 2.675 6TH
7TH 188 7th 2.679 7TH
8TH 188 8th 2.730 8TH
9TH 187 9th 2.797 9TH

10TH 185 10th 2.878 10TH
11th

X 12th
1ST 50 1.613 1 1ST 1.215 13th
2nd 50 1.895 2 2ND 1.256
3rd 50 2.054 1 3RD 1.370 33

IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

1 Y 101 38 4.836 49 1 2.555 47 3.002 47 3.183 181 18 1 3.394 21 39 20 0

2 N 102 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

3 Y 103 50 2 1.895 45 2.715 44 3.073 44 4.546 183 12 2 3.057 15 27 13 0

4 Y 104 DQ 30 8.260 DQ 11 3.348 DQ DQ 0 5.804 33 DQ DQ 0

5 Y 105 R 48 1 2.606 47 1 4.146 44 1.882 43 2.067 182 15 2 2.675 6 21 9 0 0

6 Y 106 49 1 3.333 47 1 3.786 49 2 2.609 48 1.782 193 2 4 2.878 10 12 6 4 0 4

7 N 107 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

8 Y 108 F 48 2.004 48 3.189 48 1 2.084 48 2.157 192 3 1 2.359 3 6 2 3 3 6

9 Y 109 48 1.215 49 1.256 47 2.151 44 2.618 188 7 0 1.810 1 8 3 0 5 5

10 Y 110 47 1 2.631 45 2.180 48 1 4.079 47 2.747 187 9 2 2.909 12 21 10 0 0

11 Y 111 45 1 4.522 45 2.415 44 1 4.062 46 1 3.883 180 19 3 3.721 28 47 25 0

12 N 112 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

13 N 113 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

14 Y 201 41 3.731 48 1 3.172 42 4.603 DQ DQ DQ 1 3.835 29 DQ DQ 0

15 N 202 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

16 Y 203 47 1.878 38 3.167 43 3.691 48 2 3.129 176 24 2 2.966 13 37 17 0

17 Y 204 50 1 2.054 48 1 3.694 40 4.214 45 3.574 183 14 2 3.384 20 34 15 0

18 Y 205 R 46 4.525 45 1 4.862 25 4.428 35 3.093 151 29 1 4.227 32 61 30 0

19 Y 206 R 47 1.501 47 1 2.053 44 3.187 44 3.975 182 16 1 2.679 7 23 12 0 0

20 Y 207 46 3.051 47 1.784 48 3.693 44 2.658 185 10 0 2.797 9 19 7 0 0 0

SOY Points

HEAVY GUN OVERALL

Seth Wooten
Mike Wilson

Justin  Bryson
Mike Moses
Darrel Dacus
Scotty Powell

John Anderson
Andrew Davis
Glenn Hiett

3

6

8

9

12

12

19

19

21

21

22

23

Glenn Hiett
Seth Wooten

Chris Nichols
Donna Matthews

27Seth Wooten

48
49
48

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET SMALLEST GROUP Ethan Henry
Scott Cochran

Number of HG IBS shooters:  

HEAVY GUN RESULTS

HEAVY GUN SCORE AGG
Seth Wooten
Chris Nichols

Donna Matthews
Justin  Bryson
Mike Wilson

Mike Moses
Donna Matthews

Mike Wilson
Scotty Powell

Roy Hunter

Joel Danzig

Gary Smith

Ethan Henry

Darrel Dacus

Jerry Stroup 

 

 

Tom Esser

 

Mike Moses

 

Donna Matthews

Seth Wooten

Andrew Davis

Brandon Carico

 

Scott Cochran

Carl Davis

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

John Anderson

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

HEAVY GUN SINGLE TARGET HIGHEST SCORE

Chris Nichols
Scott Cochran

Joel Danzig

Darrel Dacus

OVERALL 

PLACE

Darrel Dacus
Mike Moses

Seth Wooten
Justin  Bryson

Andrew Davis

John Anderson
Ethan Henry
Terri Balding

HEAVY GUN GROUP AGG
Chris Nichols

Justin  Bryson

10/28/2018



IBS Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score X Group Score Group Total

SOY Points

Brandon Carico

(GROUP + 

SCORE)

RELAY- 

BENCH

ROOKIE, 

FEMALE, 

JUNIOR

SCORE 

AGG

SCORE 

RANK

GROUP 

AGG

GROUP 

RANKCompetitor

HG TARGET 1 HG TARGET 2 HG TARGET 3 HG TARGET 4 X 
TOTAL

OVERALL 

PLACE

21 Y 208 50 1 2.196 45 4.191 48 3.345 46 1 2.335 189 5 2 3.017 14 19 8 1 1

22 N 209 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

23 Y 210 45 1.750 49 2.534 49 1.799 50 1 1.613 193 1 1 1.924 2 3 1 5 4 9

24 Y 211 R 43 3.310 41 3.953 47 4.212 41 3.950 172 27 0 3.856 30 57 29 0

25 Y 212 R 46 1 3.152 48 1 2.157 42 4.633 46 4.253 182 17 2 3.549 25 42 22 0

26 Y 213 49 4 2.724 49 2 2.273 47 1 3.034 47 2.295 192 4 7 2.582 5 9 4 2 1 3

27 Y 301 R 43 3.680 42 3.158 46 4.855 48 3.028 179 23 0 3.680 27 50 26 0

28 Y 302 R 41 2.108 45 5.254 48 2.860 49 2.975 183 13 0 3.299 18 31 14 0

29 Y 303 44 3.571 47 1 3.088 49 3 2.036 48 1 1.370 188 8 5 2.516 4 12 5 0 2 2

30 Y 304 42 2.809 46 4.064 37 1.929 50 1 2.740 175 25 1 2.886 11 36 16 0

31 Y 305 45 3.934 41 3.123 48 2.546 45 4.517 179 22 0 3.530 24 46 24 0

32 Y 306 R 47 3.224 43 2.193 39 3.490 46 1 4.093 175 26 1 3.250 17 43 23 0

33 Y 307 R DQ DQ 48 2 3.049 47 3.792 DQ DQ 2 3.421 22 DQ DQ 0

34 Y 308 6 2.941 39 2.168 47 1 3.250 48 2 2.559 140 30 3 2.730 8 38 19 0 0

35 Y 309 R 43 5.086 45 3.934 47 3.877 45 3.786 180 20 0 4.171 31 51 28 0

36 Y 310 46 3.914 46 4.021 46 1 3.260 47 2 3.116 185 11 3 3.578 26 37 18 0

37 Y 311 42 2.927 46 1 3.923 46 3.295 45 3.345 179 21 1 3.373 19 40 21 0

38 Y 312 46 3.083 44 4.188 32 4.099 46 2.703 168 28 0 3.518 23 51 27 0

39 Y 313 R 46 3.065 48 2 3.280 49 3.179 46 2.804 189 6 2 3.082 16 22 11 0 0

40 N 401 DQ DQ 0 DQ DQ DQ DQ 0

Darrell Jones

Justin Watts

Ray Lowman

Glenn Hiett

 

Bart Sauter

Tom Dunn

Lowell Yawn

Terri Balding

Larry Malinoski

David Matthews

Scotty Powell

 

Chris Nichols

Blake Wilson

Al Benarroch

Mike Wilson

David Chase

Thomas Kozar

Justin  Bryson



Light gun name LG points Heavy gun name HG points
2-gun 

points
Total

101 LG  Brandon Carico 0 HG Brandon Carico 0 0 0

102 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

103 LG  Scott Cochran 0 HG Scott Cochran 0 0 0

104 LG  Carl Davis 0 HG Carl Davis 0 0 0

105 LG  0 0 HG John Anderson 0 0 0

106 LG  Mike Moses 0 HG Mike Moses 4 0 4

107 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

108 LG  Donna Matthews 0 HG Donna Matthews 6 0 6

109 LG  Seth Wooten 1 HG Seth Wooten 5 4 10

110 LG  Andrew Davis 0 HG Andrew Davis 0 0 0

111 LG  Jerry Stroup 0 HG Jerry Stroup 0 0 0

112 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

113 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

201 LG  Tom Esser 0 HG Tom Esser 0 0 0

202 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

203 LG  Roy Hunter 1 HG Roy Hunter 0 0 1

204 LG  Joel Danzig 0 HG Joel Danzig 0 0 0

205 LG  Gary Smith 2 HG Gary Smith 0 0 2

206 LG  Ethan Henry 0 HG Ethan Henry 0 0 0

207 LG  Darrel Dacus 0 HG Darrel Dacus 0 0 0

208 LG  Scotty Powell 0 HG Scotty Powell 1 1 2

209 LG  0 0 HG 0 0 0 0

210 LG  Chris Nichols 5 HG Chris Nichols 9 5 19

211 LG  Blake Wilson 0 HG Blake Wilson 0 0 0

212 LG  Al Benarroch 0 HG Al Benarroch 0 0 0

213 LG  Mike Wilson 0 HG Mike Wilson 3 2 5

301 LG  David Chase 0 HG David Chase 0 0 0

302 LG  Thomas Kozar 0 HG Thomas Kozar 0 0 0

303 LG  Justin  Bryson 0 HG Justin  Bryson 2 0 2

304 LG  David Matthews 0 HG David Matthews 0 0 0

305 LG  Bart Sauter 0 HG Bart Sauter 0 0 0

306 LG  Tom Dunn 6 HG Tom Dunn 0 0 6

307 LG  Lowell Yawn 0 HG Lowell Yawn 0 0 0

308 LG  Terri Balding 0 HG Terri Balding 0 0 0

309 LG  Larry Malinoski 0 HG Larry Malinoski 0 0 0

310 LG  Darrell Jones 2 HG Darrell Jones 0 0 2

If names do not match 

use LG and HG columns

IBS 600 YARD MATCH #5

Cool Acres Sporting Camp, Swainsboro, GA

10/28/2018

Total IBS points awarded for this match

*only use total if names in 

LG/HG match


